Graduatoria di Istiuto I Fascia Personale Docente

Scuola Primaria BNIC81700B Data Produzione
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COMUNE AN 1 MERCURIO RITA 07/10/1958 BN 195 2014 O BNPS010006 BN 3 1 |
COMUNE AN 2 MINICOZZI MARGHERITA 12/10/1965 BN 153 2002 O BN 6 3 z |
COMUNE AN 3 ORSILLO CARMINA 24/01/1967 BN 152 2011 O BN 7 3 z |
COMUNE AN 4 CAPOZZI PAOLA 02/11/1973 BN 141 2004 O BN 10 3 z |
COMUNE AN 5 CAROLLA GIOVANNA 20/10/1959 BN 132 2000 O BN 11 3 z X |
COMUNE AN 6 VESSICHELLI GELSOMINA 13/05/1973 BN 117 2011 O BN 14 3 z |
COMUNE AN 7 PACILIO ANGELINA 14/04/1968 BN 101 2002 0 J 4 BNIS014004 BN 18 3 z |
COMUNE AN 8 SIFONE MARGHERITA 30/10/1957 BN 100 2000 O BN 19 3 z X |
COMUNE AN 9 TISCIO SABRINA 20/04/1974 RM 84 2011 O J BNIS013008 BN 26 3 \% X |
COMUNE AN 10 GNERRE EMILIA 24/01/1987 BN 81 2007 O J BNIC833009 BN 27 3 \% X |
COMUNE AN 11 FERRAVANTE CARMELA 07/03/1964 BN 74 2014 O BN 158 3 z X |
COMUNE AN 12 VITIELLO ANNA 06/05/1970 BN 71 2000 O BNPM02000T BN 31 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN 13  RIZZO ANNA 15/10/1963 AV 59 2000 O BN 36 3 Z |
COMUNE AN 14 PEPE LAURA 11/03/1977 BN 45 2014 O BN 48 3 1 |
COMUNE AN 15 DELUCA DANIELA 06/01/1978 BN 44 2002 O BN 49 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN 16 ESPOSITO ANTONELLA 29/06/1974 KR 41 2011 O BNVCO01000A BN 51 3 Z |
COMUNE AN 17  SPADA MARIALUISA 02/05/1973 BN 37 2002 0 J 1 BNIC84500G BN 55 3 V4 X |
COMUNE AN 18 LA MANNA MARIANNA 04/03/1979 NA 34 2014 O BNIC81700B BN 61 3 1 |
COMUNE AN 19 MANGANIELLO SIMONA 20/03/1979 BN 33 2003 O BNIC84400Q BN 62 3 V4 |
COMUNE AN 20 ZERRILLO STEFANIA 21/09/1974 BN 30 2002 O BN 66 3 V4 X |
COMUNE AN 21 DIMARCO CRISTINA 07/12/1980 BN 30 2014 O BNPM02000T BN 67 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 22 STREPPA LUCIANA 13/12/1972 BN 28 2002 O BN 71 3 z X |
COMUNE AN 23  PIACQUADIO LINA 30/08/1970 BN 27 2014 0 J O BNIC833009 BN 80 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 24  AZZARUOLO DANIELA 12/10/1983 BN 27 2014 O BN 81 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 25 BONTIEMPO LUCIA 13/12/1965 BN 26 2007 O BN 85 3 z X |
COMUNE AN 26  DEIANNI ANTONELLA 13/06/1979 BN 26 2014 O BNIC84500G BN 87 3 1 |
COMUNE AN 27  IULIANO RITA 30/07/1969 BN 24 2014 O BNPM02000T BN 95 3 1 |
COMUNE AN 28 MEOLA MILENA 14/03/1974 BN 24 2014 O BNIC833009 BN 96 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 29 D'ANDREA CONCETTINA 21/11/1962 BN 23 2002 O BN 100 3 z |
COMUNE AN 30 12ZO PELLEGRINA 16/06/1979 BN 23 2014 O BNIC862009 BN 101 3 1 X |
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GIARDULLO MARINA 23/10/1964
ABISSINIA ROSALIA 23/06/1979
CAVIASCA IVANA 26/06/1973
DE MASI MARILISA 12/12/1983
IUORIO ANTONELLA 13/06/1982
MASONE LAURA 21/04/1972
MORGILLO ANTONELLA 15/12/1965
REFRUGA SILVANA 28/10/1980
SIGNORE ANNARITA 18/05/1980
TRIGGIANESE KATIA 30/06/1982
RUGGIERO GIUSEPPINA 18/02/1979
TRESCA ANNA 17/04/1973
PERRIELLO ANTONELLA 25/08/1983
MAGLIONE DIANA 29/05/1981
DE BLASIO LUCIA 08/08/1980
DE SAPIO GERARDA 21/04/1975
SACCO SONIA 26/04/1979
CAPUANO ADRIANA 06/02/1971
CATILLO ROSA 08/04/1967
MONTELLA ELENA 17/08/1980
FUSCO ORLANDC LOREDANA 11/02/1980
VENTURATI MARIA RAFFAELLA 09/11/1979
FERRAGAMO TATIANA 26/08/1974
D'ANDREA MIRELLA 17/02/1971
DE LUCA RITA 21/01/1960
ZACCARO GUIDA 14/11/1982
BELPERIO DANIELA 23/11/1979
CARUSO VERONICA 08/03/1983
FAZZONE ANNARITA 03/10/1980
PECA ALBA 20/02/1980
VIGLIONE GIOVANNA 03/02/1979
RUSSO PIERINA ANTONIET 04/06/1968
GRAMAZIO RITA 11/04/1980
DAMIANO MARILENA 08/03/1971
VELE MARIASTELLA 17/12/1983
SABATINO GEMMA 18/05/1981
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BNIC86000N
BNIS01200C
BNIC86100D
BNTF010008

BNIC83800C
BNIC841008

BNIC81000L
BNIC862009
BNIC81700B
BNIC81000L
BNIC84500G
BNIC85700T
BNIC81000L
BNVCO01000A
BNIC84400Q
BNIS014004
BNIC84300X
BNIS00300N
BNIC86100D
BNIC85700T
BNIC81000L

BNIC82300P
BNIC848003
BNVCO01000A

BNIC804009
BNIC85700T
BNIC833009
BNIC84300X
BNIC84900V
BNVCO01000A
BNIC84500G
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CAIOLA
CIARMOLI
UCCI
ROSATO
VITILLO
FRUMIENTO
PUNZO
BOVINO
TISCIO
GNERRE
PIACQUADIO
SPADA
MAGLIONE
PACILIO
CAVIASCA
IUORIO
CATILLO
VELE
TISCIO
GNERRE
PIACQUADIO
SPADA
MAGLIONE
PACILIO
CAVIASCA
IUORIO
CATILLO
VELE
TISCIO
GNERRE
PIACQUADIO
SPADA
MAGLIONE
PACILIO
CAVIASCA
IUORIO

ANGELICA
PAOLA CARMEN
MARIA GRAZIA
GINA
RAFFAELLA
MARIA GRAZIA
GIUSEPPINA
ROMINA
SABRINA
EMILIA

LINA
MARIALUISA
DIANA
ANGELINA
IVANA
ANTONELLA
ROSA
MARIASTELLA
SABRINA
EMILIA

LINA
MARIALUISA
DIANA
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IVANA
ANTONELLA
ROSA
MARIASTELLA
SABRINA
EMILIA

LINA
MARIALUISA
DIANA
ANGELINA
IVANA
ANTONELLA

19/01/1981
06/03/1974
28/06/1970
08/12/1978
09/01/1974
29/09/1973
13/03/1971
12/05/1970
20/04/1974
24/01/1987
30/08/1970
02/05/1973
29/05/1981
14/04/1968
26/06/1973
13/06/1982
08/04/1967
17/12/1983
20/04/1974
24/01/1987
30/08/1970
02/05/1973
29/05/1981
14/04/1968
26/06/1973
13/06/1982
08/04/1967
17/12/1983
20/04/1974
24/01/1987
30/08/1970
02/05/1973
29/05/1981
14/04/1968
26/06/1973
13/06/1982
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CATILLO
VELE
CAPOZZI
PACILIO
TISCIO
GNERRE
SPADA
MANGANIELLO
ZERRILLO
STREPPA
PIACQUADIO
GIARDULLO
DE SAPIO
CAPUANO

ROSA
MARIASTELLA
PAOLA
ANGELINA
SABRINA
EMILIA
MARIALUISA
SIMONA
STEFANIA
LUCIANA
LINA
MARINA
GERARDA
ADRIANA

08/04/1967
17/12/1983
02/11/1973
14/04/1968
20/04/1974
24/01/1987
02/05/1973
20/03/1979
21/09/1974
13/12/1972
30/08/1970
23/10/1964
21/04/1975
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